MOTION NO. 1 June 16, 2017

It was moved by
and seconded by
that the demands, as approved by a majority of the City Council, totaling $ 315,477.91
allowed; The amounts expended by fund are as follows:

(013 GENERALFUND . ... ... ... ... .. ... ...... $  306,266.79
(02) GASTAXFUND......... ... . o oo, $ 9,211.12
TOTAL $ 315,477.91

THIS MOTION WAS CARRIED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTES:

AYES:

NOES:

ABSENT:

ABSTAIN:



City of Palos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summary
For Pay Date 06/16/2017

~——DEDUCTION- === === w

ADDITIONAL MEDICARE

FICA

MEDICARE

FEDERAL TAX

CA STATE TAX

EIC

STATE GARNISHMENT
HEALTH HMO EMPLCYEE ONLY
HEALTH HMO EMPLOYEE + 1
HEALTH HMO EMP + FAMILY
HEALTH HMO DEDUCTICN
HEALTH POS EMPLOYEE ONLY
HEALTH POS EMPLOYEE + 1
HEALTH POS EMP + FAMILY
HEALTH POS DEDUCTION
DENTAL HMC EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL HMC EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL HMO EMP + FAMILY
DENTAL IND EMPLOYEE ONLY
DENTAL IND EMPLOYEE + 1
DENTAL IND EMP + FAMILY
VISION EMPLOYEE ONLY
VISION DERUCTION EMP + 1
VISION DED EMP + FAMILY
VISTON EMPLOYER

MENTAL HEALTH INSURANCE
LIFE TNSURANCE

AFLACLT

LIFE INS»$50K

STD/LTD INSURANCE
AFLACOT

AFLAC-FSA/URM

PERS SAFETY EMPLOYEE REG
PERS SAFETY EMPLOYER
PERS EPMC

PERS MISC EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISC EMPLOYER

PERS MISC EMPLCYEE SPEC
PERS SAFETYZ EMPLOYEE REG
PERS SAFETY2 EMPLCYER
PERS SAFETY3 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS SAFETY:Z EMPLOYER
PERS MISC2 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISC2 EMPLOYER

PERS MISC3 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISC3 EMPLOYER

PERS MISC3 EMPLOYEE SPEC
PERS MISC4 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISC4 EMPLOYER

PERS MISCS5 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISCS5 EMPLOYER

PERS SAFETY SURV BENEFIT

Employee
0.00
150.27
3,277.12
33,166.10
11,%61.49
0.00
141.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,308.12
0.00
c.00
0.00

.00

.00

.00

.oo

.oC
0.00
0.00
0.C0
0.00
229.92
0.00
0.00
c.00

181 .44
0.00
0.00
509.85
435.12
3,779.66
0.00C

[T = I o T v B o )

2,821.00
0.00
3.72
64B.02
0.00
1,122.86
0.00
1,583.02
0.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,466.87
0.00
6.00

o O O o o

Employer

150.29
3,277.16

1,790.72
6,781.28
14,678.16

14,819.66
1216. 80
21,77
26.98
164.90
566.50
57%.35

376.24
33.02

84 .55
401,93

280.28
964.70

14,767.92
4,546.43

4,G53.76

680.81
3,656.03

1,765.15

2,605.17



City of Paftos Verdes Estates
Deduction Summary
For Pay Date 06/16/2017

~~=DEDUCTION--—-=-—--—-

PERS SAFETY2 SURV BENEFIT
PERS SAFETY3 SURV BENEFIT
PERS MISC SURV DEDUCTION
PERS MISC2 SURV DEDUCTION
PERS MISC3 SURV DEDUCTION
PERS MISC5 SURV DEDUCTION
PERS MISC7 EMPLOYEE REG
PERS MISC? EMPLOYER

PERS SERVICE CREDIT
POLICE DUES

PSE DUES

ICMA 457 PLAN

ICMA 457 PLAN - %

ICMA 401 (A}

ICMA ROTH 457 PLAN
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 1
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 2
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 3
DIRECT DEPOSIT PARTIAL 4
DIRECT DEPOSIT NET
ADJUSTMENT

Employee

0.00C
27.8%0

925.00
155.00
15,863 .42

110.00
964.00
10,236.82
4,187.00
50.00
50.00
133,423.26

234,878.58

Employer
22.32

78,306.58
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MOTION NQO. 2 June 21, 2017

It was moved by
and seconded by
that the demands, as approved by a majority of the City Council 531069V, 531109V, 531098
to 531135, totaling $183,071.39. The amounts expended by fund are as follows:

(01) GENERAL FUND $  77,879.82
(07) CORRECTIONS FUND $ 48.75
(26) TRANSIT PROP A FUND $ 104,820.50
(30) CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT N 322.32
TOTAL 1 71.39

THIS MOTION WAS CARRIED BY THE FOLLOWING VOTES:
AYES:

NOES:

ABSENT:

ABSTAIN:
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